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MERCHANT NAME ADDRESS POSTAL CODE 

BOOST JUICE BARS 313 ORCHARD ROAD, #B3-52 313@SOMERSET 238895 
53 ANG MO KIO AVE 3, #B2-55 AMK HUB 569933 
12 MARINA VIEW, #02-09 ASIA SQUARE TOWER 2 018961 
311 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD, #01-04 BEDOK MALL 467360 
200 VICTORIA STREET, B1-01A BUGIS JUNCTION 188021 
1 JELEBU ROAD, #01-20 BUKIT PANJANG PLAZA 677743 
1 WOODLANDS SQUARE, #B1-K31 CAUSEWAY POINT 738099 
5 CHANGI BUSINESS PARK CENTRAL 1, #01-42 CHANGI CITY POINT 486038 
133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD, #B1-51 CHINATOWN POINT 059413 
180 KITCHENER ROAD, #B1-K16 CITY SQUARE MALL 208539 
6 EU TONG SEN STREET, #B1-K5 CLARKE QUAY CENTRAL 059817 
1 PASIR RIS CLOSE, #02-116 DOWNTOWN EAST 519599 
3 SIMEI STREET 6, #01-06 EASTPOINT MALL 528833 
1 KIM SENG PROMENADE, #B1-K127 GREAT WORLD CITY 237994 
205 HOUGANG STREET 21, #01-23/24 HEARTLAND MALL 530205 
200 HOLLAND AVENUE, #B1-16 HOLLAND VILLAGE MRT 278995 
2 ORCHARD TURN, #B4-64/65 ION ORCHARD 238801 
50 JURONG GATEWAY ROAD, #B1-K9 JEM 608549 
78 AIRPORT BOULEVARD, #B2-261 JEWEL CHANGI 819666 
9 BISHAN PIACE, #B1-K1 JUNCTION 8 579837 
1 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 2, #B1-25 JURONG POINT 648886 
8A MARINA BOULEVARD, #B2-64 MARINA BAY LINK MALL 018984 
9 RAFFLES BOULEVARD, #01-107A MILLENIA WALK 039596 
50 NANYANG AVENUE, NS3-01-11 NORTH SPINE PLAZA 639798 
930 YISHUN AVE 2, #01-02 NORTHPOINT SHOPPING CENTRE 769098 
238 THOMSON ROAD, #01-24 NOVENA SQUARE 307683 
1 RAFFLES PLACE, #B1-40 ONE RAFFLES PLACE 048616 
290 ORCHARD ROAD, #B1-K31 PARAGON SHOPPING CENTRE 238859 
10 PAYA LEBAR ROAD, #B2-K10 PAYA LEBAR QUARTER 409057 
68 ORCHARD ROAD, #B2-55 PLAZA SINGAPURA 238839 
252 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD, #B1-51 RAFFLES CITY SHOPPING CENTRE 179103 
9 RAFFLES PLACE, #B1-12 REPUBLIC PLAZA 048619 
30 SEMBAWANG DRIVE, #01-21 SUN PLAZA 757713 
10 TAMPINES CENTRAL 1, #01-63 TAMPINES 1 529536 
320 ORCHARD ROAD, LEVEL 1 KIOSK 5 TANG PLAZA 238865 
7 WALLICH STREET, #B2-18 TANJONG PAGAR CENTRE 078884 
200 TURF CLUB ROAD, #01-04 THE GRANDSTAND 287994 
33 SENGKANG WEST AVENUE, #B2-21 THE SELETER MALL 797653 
1 VISTA EXCHANGE GREEN, #B1-40 THE STAR VISTA 138617 
302 TIONG BAHRU ROAD, #B1-121 TIONG BAHRU PLAZA 168732 
1 HARBOURFRONT WALK, #02-134 VIVO CITY 098585 
1 HARBOURFRONT WALK, #B2-K8 VIVO CITY 098585 
83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL, #B1-K1 WATERWAY POINT 828761 
248 LORONG 1 TOA PAYOH, SHELL PETROL STATION 319755 
3 TEMASEK BOULEVARD, #B1-K9, SUNTEC CITY MALL 038983 
30 RAFFLES PLACE, #01-14 CHANGE ALLEY MALL 048622 
11 RIVERVALE CRESCENT, #01-K4 545082 

CHICHA SAN CHEN 53 ANG MO KIO AVE 3, #B1-65A/65B SINGAPORE 569933 
301 BOON LAY WAY, #L1-16 BOON LAY MRT 649846 
30 RAFFLES PLACE, #B1-20/21 CHANGE ALLEY MALL 048622 
6 EU TONG SEN STREET, #B1-K9 THE CENTRAL SINGAPORE 059817 
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1 FUSIONOPOLIS PLACE, #B1-21 SINGAPORE 138632 
WOODLANDS DRIVE 50 AVENUE 2, #01-33 WOODLANDS MRT STATION 738343 
90 HOUGANG AVE 10, 01-25 HOUGANG MALL 538766 
50 JURONG GATEWAY ROAD, #01-17 JEM SINGAPORE 608549 
6 RAFFLES BOULEVARD, #02-208 SINGAPORE (MARINA SQUARE) 039594 
10 PAYA LEBAR ROAD, #02-27 PLQ MALL 409057 
78 AIRPORT BOULEVARD, #B2-213 JEWEL SINGAPORE 819666 
63 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 3, #03-32/33 JURONG POINT SHOPPING 
CENTRE 648331 

23 SERANGGON CENTRAL, #02-13A SINGAPORE 556083 
238 THOMSON ROAD, #01-07 NOVENA SQUARE 307683 
21 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 4, #01-05 689812 
17 PETIR ROAD, #B2-17 HILLION MALL 678278 
10 TAMPINES CENTRAL 1, #B1-32 TAMPINES 2 529536 
50 NANYANG AVE NORTH SPINE FOOTCOURT, CANTEEN B 639798 
501 ORCHARD ROAD, #B1-05 WHEELOCK PLACE 238880 
83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL, #01-42 828761 
1 VISTA EXCHANGE GREEN, #02-28 THE STAR VISTA 138617 
3 GATEWAY DRIVE, B2-01 WESTGATE 608532 
65 AIRPORT BOULEVARD TERMINAL 3, #B2-25/25A 819663 
1 NORTHPOINT DRIVE, #B1-160 NORTHPOINT CITY 768019 
50 JURONG GATEWAY ROAD, #01-17 JEM 608549 
23 SERANGGON CENTRAL, #02-13A 556083 
313 ORCHARD ROAD, #03-41 313 SOMERSET 238895 

GONG CHA SINGAPORE POST CENTRE 10 EUNOS ROAD 8, #01-141A/141B 408600 
#01-06 NORTH WING OF NORTHPOINT CITY, 930 YISHUN AVENUE 2, 
S769098 769098 

#01-10 EUNOS MRT STATION 30 EUNOS CRESCENT, S409423 409423 
#B1-K7 PLAZA SINGAPURA 68 ORCHARD ROAD, S238839 238839 
#B1-39 SHOPPING PODIUM TOWER 1, 1 RAFFLES PLACE, S048616 048616 
#01-40 WOODLANDS MRT STATION, 30 WOODLANDS AVENUE 2, 
S738343 738343 

#01-39 CENTURY SQUARE 2 TAMPINES CENTRAL 5, S529509 529509 
#01-14 PASIR RIS MRT STATION 10 PASIR RIS CENTRAL, S519634 519634 
#01-01 LEE KONG CHIAN OF BUSINESS 50 STAMFORD ROAD, S178899 178899 
#01-04 SIMEI MRT STATION 30 SIMEI STREET 3, S529888 529888 
#01-546 BLK 190 LORONG 6 TOA PAYOH, S310190 310190 
#03-08 BUGIS JUNTION 200 VICTORIA STREET, S188021 188021 
#B1-03 16 JALAN TAN TOCK SENG, S308442 308442 
#02-40/41 COMPASS ONE 1 SENKANG SQUARE, S545078 545078 
#01-2531 703 ANG MO KIO AVE 3, S560703 560703 
#03-212 MARINA SQUARE, 6 RAFFLES BOULEVARD, S039594 039594 
#01-37 313 ORCHARD ROAD, S238895 238895 
#B1-14/15 HOUGANG MALL, 90 HOUGANG AVE 10, S538766 538766 
#02-K10 CAUSEWAY POINT 1 WOODLANDS SQUARE, S738099 738099 
#01-03 6A SIMEI STREET 3, S529905 529905 
#02-01 FUNAN CENTRE 107 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD, S179105 179105 
#02-32 MAPLETREE BUSINESS CITY, 40 PASIR PANJANG, S117383 117383 
KIOSK 5, NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPORE, 3 SCIENCE DRIVE 2, 
S117543 118543 

#01-30 TAMPINES MRT, 20 TAMPINES CENTRAL 1, S529538 529538 
#B2-15 PAYA LEBAR QUATER, 10 PAYA LEBAR ROAD, S409057 409057 
#04-18A LOT ONE, 21 CHOA CHU KANG AVE 4, S689821 689821 
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#B1-44 NEX, 23 SERANGOON CENTRAL, S556083 556083 
121 TELOK AYER STREET, #01-01, S068590 068590 
6 SIMEI STREET 3 #01-03 ORANGE VALLEY NURSING HOME 529898 

MILKSHA 3 TEMASEK BOULEVARD, #02-375/376 SUNTEC CITY 038983 
107 NORTH BRIDGE ROAD #B1-25 FUNAN  179105 
10 PAYA LEBAR ROAD #03-25, PAYA LEBAR QUARTER 409057 
238 THOMSON ROAD #02-51/52 VELOCITY @ NOVENA SQUARE  307683 
3 GATEWAY DRIVE #B1-24A WESTGATE 608532 
313 ORCHARD ROAD #B3-50/53 313@SOMERSET 238895 
30 RAFFLES PLACE #B1-05 CHANGE ALLEY MALL  048622 
6 WOODLANDS SQUARE #B2-10 WOODS SQUARE  737737 
5 CHANGI BUSINESS PARK CENTRAL 1 #01-20 CHANGI CITY POINT 486038 
7 WALLICH STREET #B2-28  078884 
10 TAMPINES CENTRAL 1, #01-38  TAMPINES 1 529536 

TEN REN TEA 313 ORCHARD ROAD, #B3-08 313@SOMERSET 238895 
133 NEW BRIDGE ROAD, #01-07 CHINATOWN POINT O59413 

TUK TUK CHA 1 YISHUN STREET 11 768642 
17 PETIR ROAD, #01-03/04 HILLION MALL 678278 
9 BISHAN PLACE, #02-20A/21 JUNCTION 8 579837 
1 JURONG WEST CENTRAL 2, #02-K9/K10 JURONG POINT 648886 
23 SERANGOON CENTRAL, #02-12 NEX 556083 
10 TAMPINES CENTRAL 1, #B1-K2 TAMPINES 1 529536 
83 PUNGGOL CENTRAL, #B1-K8 WATERWAY POINT 828761 
799 NEW UPPER CHANGI ROAD, 02 - 32/34 BEDOK POINT 467351 
80 MIDDLE ROAD, #M01-K1 BUGIS JUNCTION 188966 
1 MARITIME SQUARE, #02-01/02 HARBOURFRONT CENTRE 099253 
1 WOODLANDS SQUARE, #B1-22, CAUSEWAY POINT 738099 
10 PAYA LEBAR ROAD, #01-K4 PLQ MALL PAYA LEBAR QUARTER 409057 
321 ALEXANDRA ROAD, #01-13 ALEXANDRA CENTRAL MALL 159971 
150 BUKIT TIMAH ROAD 229846 

XING FU TANG 2 TAMPINES CENTRAL 5, #01-22 CENTURY SQUARE 529509 
17 PETIR ROAD, #02-21 HILLION MALL 678278 
2450 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 8, #01-01 SMRT STATION 569811 
1 WOODLANDS SQUARE, #B1-K30 CAUSEWAY POINT 738099 
BLK 163 BUKIT MERAH CENTRAL, #02-3605   150163 
60 PAYA LEBAR ROAD, #01-32 PAYA LEBAR SQUARE 409051 
930 YISHUN AVE 2, #B2-135 NORTH POINT CITY 760924 

YIFANG TAIWAN FRUIT 
TEA 

133 CANBERRA VIEW, #01-10/12 750133 
SHELL - BBNP, 28 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 6 659760 
30 RAFFLES  PLACE, #B1-07 CHANGE ALLEY MALL O48221 
277 ORCHARD ROAD, #B1-01 ORCHARD GATEWAY 238858 
61 SENGKANG EAST ROAD 545015 

  


